
計 男 女 世帯数 人口総数 男 女

平成26年1月 7,094 20,331 9,402 10,929 △ 4 △ 42 △ 10 △ 32

平成26年2月 7,083 20,294 9,387 10,907 △ 11 △ 37 △ 15 △ 22

平成26年3月 7,087 20,274 9,378 10,896 4 △ 20 △ 9 △ 11

平成26年4月 7,096 20,220 9,351 10,869 9 △ 54 △ 27 △ 27

平成26年5月 7,097 20,181 9,342 10,839 1 △ 39 △ 9 △ 30

平成26年6月 7,094 20,164 9,335 10,829 △ 3 △ 17 △ 7 △ 10

平成26年7月 7,088 20,151 9,329 10,822 △ 6 △ 13 △ 6 △ 7

平成26年8月 7,087 20,131 9,321 10,810 △ 1 △ 20 △ 8 △ 12

平成26年9月 7,097 20,125 9,318 10,807 10 △ 6 △ 3 △ 3

平成26年10月 7,096 20,102 9308 10794 △ 1 △ 23 △ 10 △ 13

平成26年11月 7,094 20,077 9285 10792 △ 2 △ 25 △ 23 △ 2

平成26年12月 7,084 20,032 9272 10760 △ 10 △ 45 △ 13 △ 32

平成26年　推計人口
（毎月1日現在　単位：人）

年月 世帯数
人口 対前月増減


